MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE
DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY

P.G. STUDNETS TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF Dec 2018

Date] Day Time Topic [Speaker / Guide
GUEST LECTURE
26/12/2018|Thursday | 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Management of Ca Rectum |Dr. Mahesh Sambhus
LECTURES
19/12/2018|Wednesday [1:00 to 2:00 PM |A.V. Fistula Dr. Nitin Swami
26/12/2018|Wednesday [1:00 to 2:00 PM |CT head scan interpretation Dr. Vivek Bonde
JOURNAL CLUB
4/12/2018|Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Dravina Shetty Dr. Shantaram Gulve
11/12/2018|Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Omkar Patil Dr. Dnyaneshwar Ghadge
18/12/2018|Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Chetan Rathod Dr. Pratik Taur
STUDENT SYMPOSIUM
3/12/2018|Monday  |1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Atef Baakza- Mamangment of Esophageal Dr. Sachin Naik
varices
10/12/2018|Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Chetan Rathod - management of rectal prolaps |Dr. Tushar Khachane
17/12/2018|Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Rushin Pandya - Management of Co's Dr. R. N. bharadwaj
deases
24/12/2018|Monday  |1:00t0 2:00 PM [ Harsh Trivedi- Management of Abdominal 1p <1 desh Gawade
Tuberculosis
CASE PRESENTATION
7/12/2018|Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Ruhsin Pandya/Dr. Maruti Dadge Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar
14/12/2018|Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Harsh Trivedi/ Dr. Abhijeet Thorat Dr. Atul Gowardhan
21/12/2018|Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Chetan Rathod/ Dr. Apoorv Bhat Dr. Nikhil Phadke
28/12/2018|Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Gopi Mishra/ Dr. Samir Deshpande Dr. Sachin Naik
INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING VENUE
5/12/2018|Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
12/12/2018|Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM |Radiology Dept of Radiology
19/12/2018|Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
26/12/2018|Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM |Radiology Dept of Radiology

VENUE - DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY CONFERENCE HALL
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